THE DATASHEET OF
MIC2563A-1YSMTR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
March 2004 1 M9999-033004
MIC2563A Micrel
MIC2563A
Dual-Slot PCMCIA/CardBus Power Controller
Features

names are identical to the MIC2563A-0 as shown in the “Pin
Configuration,”  above.
Ordering Information
Part Number Temperature Range Package Lead-Finish
MIC2563A-0BSM –40°C to +85°C 28-pin SSOP Standard
MIC2563A-1BSM –40°C to +85°C 28-pin SSOP Standard
MIC2563A-0YSM –40°C to +85°C 28-pin SSOP Lead-free
MIC2563A-1YSM –40°C to +85°C 28-pin SSOP Lead-free
Note: See “MIC2563A-0 and MIC2563A-1 Control Logic Table“ for a description of the
differences between the logic options.
Function Pin Number
Slot A Slot B
VPP_VCC 7 21
VPP_PGM 8 22
March 2004 3 M9999-033004
MIC2563A Micrel
Electrical Characteristics(3)
VCC3 IN = 3.3V, VCC5 IN = 5.0V, VPP IN = 12V; TA = 25°C, bold values indicate –40°C ≤ TA ≤ +85°C; unless noted.
Symbol Parameter Condition Min Typ Max Units
Digital Inputs